RESULTATS, 17 OCTOBRE 2024

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Stéphane Jorg
Alain Droz
Fabienne Pasquier
Olivier Simioni
Roger Geismann
Anne Lévy

Yvonne Gendre

Anne-Francine Auberson

Denise Thalmann

Sonia Martin

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Sylvia Pulver
Heidi Fuhrer

Frangois Stockli
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Farideh Hank
Janine Zurkinden
Denis Crausaz
Eugéne Pasquier
Simone Schorderet
Chantal Purro-Moix
Birgit Hofer
Adrian Dinu
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Gérald Jan
Marita Enderli

Danielle Cosandey

MP
199.7
196.9
194.0
185.1
179.5
162.3
161.4
145.1
141.9
141.9
133.9
126.9
112.5
110.7

%
64.01
63.11
62.18
59.33
57.53
52.02
51.73
46.51
45.48
45.48
42.92
40.67
36.06
35.48

= U
=<

O O O O O O O O O O W o o


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/10/17/pair/1
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